AGMU CADRE MISSING ACR'S STATUS
	S.NO
	Officer Name
	Batch
	Missing ACR's &

	
	Source of Recruitment
	DOB
	Missing NRC's

	
	IAS NO
	Date of Appointment
	
	

	1
	Bhupinder Singh Bhalla
	1990
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	11/09/1964
	From Date
	To Date

	
	11019500
	01/07/1990
	01/10/1994
	31/03/1995

	
	
	
	01/04/2008
	09/11/2008

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	2
	Rajesh Kumar Gupta
	1990
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	31/03/1966
	From Date
	To Date

	
	11019600
	20/08/1990
	01/04/2002
	31/03/2003

	
	
	
	01/04/2003
	31/03/2004

	
	
	
	01/04/2004
	31/03/2005

	
	
	
	01/04/2005
	31/03/2006

	
	
	
	01/04/2006
	16/07/2006

	
	
	
	15/05/2008
	31/03/2009

	
	
	
	01/04/2009
	31/03/2010

	
	
	
	01/04/2010
	31/03/2011

	
	
	
	01/04/2011
	31/03/2012

	
	
	
	01/04/2012
	31/03/2013

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	3
	Jitendra Narayan
	1990
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	19/10/1966
	From Date
	To Date

	
	11019800
	01/07/1990
	09/12/1998
	31/03/1999

	
	
	
	02/08/2004
	31/03/2005

	4
	Arun Baroka
	1990
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	28/08/1963
	From Date
	To Date

	
	11019900
	20/08/1990
	01/04/2001
	31/03/2002

	
	
	
	01/04/2012
	31/03/2013

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014


